QUINCAILLERIE

QUINCAILLERIE DE
BATIMENT ET

I'IUBERT D'AMEUBLEMENT

AMIENS 03 22 70 01 30 |

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

BOITIER RENVOI FOUILLOT

SIEGENIA

Référence

320100112400

320100112500

320100112600

320100112700

320100112300

Cote A (mm)

11,60

13,10

14,40

15,60

8,60

Gr2

Gr3

Gr4

Gr5

Grl

Siegenia

ZGZW0020

ZGZW0030

ZGZW0040

ZGZWO0050

ZGZW0010

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 12/07/2025

Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/fenetre/francaise-ob/accessoires-de-ferrure-pour-pvc-bois/boitier-renvoi-fouillot-p21979
http://www.tcpdf.org

