

BOITIER RENVOI FOUILLOT

SIEGENIA



Référence	Côte A (mm)	Gr	Siegenia	Unité de vente
320100112400	11,60	Gr 2	ZGZW0020	L'unité
320100112500	13,10	Gr 3	ZGZW0030	L'unité
320100112600	14,40	Gr 4	ZGZW0040	L'unité
320100112700	15,60	Gr 5	ZGZW0050	L'unité
320100112300	8,60	Gr 1	ZGZW0010	L'unité